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Cohort Status
 

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 6

Cohort 7

Cohort 8

Cohort 9

Current Activity
 

Please note:
1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the actual 
administration of the 
vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 

Cohorts:    1=Long-term Res. Care Facilities   2=Frontline Healthcare Workers   3=All Others Aged 70-79   4=Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk   5=All Others Aged 60-69   7=Aged 16-59 at High Risk   9=All Others Eligible Under 60

No. of Doses Administered
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Dose 1 Dose 2 Single Dose Tot. Cumulative

Doses Administered by Type

Pfizer 4,442,793 (69.3%)

1,187,378 (18.5%)

Moderna 551,564 (8.6%)
227,604 (3.6%)

AstraZeneca

Janssen

Pfizer AstraZeneca Moderna Janssen

Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered
Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 7

Cohort 9

Non-coded

225,104

575,862

948,631

559,781

678,143

510,437

2,904,145
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112,916

289,922

478,263

283,211

338,692

256,196

1,536,826

3,694

2,170

345

733

305

4,288

4,822

214,858

83

110,018

285,595

469,635

276,265
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3,459

Total 6,409,339 3,299,720 227,604 2,882,015

6,409,339
Total Vaccination Doses

3,299,720
Dose 1

227,604
Single Dose

2,882,015
Dose 2


